
State of Nevada Waste Tire Hauler Report Form 
Submit to:  
Nevada Division of Environmental Protection, BWM 
901 S. Stewart St #4001 
Carson City NV 89701-5249 
 

 
1. List the total number (by type) of passenger tire equivalents (PTE’s) picked 

up from generators in the state of Nevada.  1 PTE is equivalent to 1 passenger 
tire or 20 pounds of tire material. 

 
Waste Tire Type Quantity in PTE’s 

Passenger  
 

Truck  
 

Heavy Equipment  
 

Other:  
 

Other:  
 

 
 
2. List the destination(s) of the waste tires collected. 
 
1.  

2.  

3.  

4.  

5.  

Waste Tire Hauler Registration # Calendar Year: 

Company Name 
 

Reporting Period (check one):  
 ____ January 1- June 30  
 ____ July 1- December 31 

 
Contact Person 
 

Contact Phone # 
 



3. List the generators from which tires were collected during the reporting 
period.  Add additional sheets if necessary. 

 
Generator Address 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
4.  Certification:  I certify that the information contained herein is correct and complete. 
 
Name of reporting party: 
 
Title: 
 
Signature: 
 
 


